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5
16:02

4348 m
6.886 

H

Bet On PricedUp Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4348

ML: 13,0

76.20

Iris Des Issards
8j. bl W (Buck's Boum - Opaline Du Bouchat)

Trainer: K Woollacott
Besitzer: D Stevens & Mrs S Stevens

Harry Cobden

27.11 Taunton 3 76.2 4808 4.753 4,5 Toby McCain-Mitchell Avada Kedavra, Summerleaze, Tom Taggle
15.10 Worcester 6 76.2 4627 3.248 15,0 Callum Pritchard Bebside Banter, Henry Box Brown, George 
07.05 Newton Abbot 6 76.2 4336 4.753 4,3 Joshua Newman Al Sayah, Chabadatika, Hillsin
10.04 Newton Abbot 1 76.2 4336 4.753 2,6 Callum Pritchard Sevenofus, She Has Notions
18.03 Exeter 4 71.2 4350 5.809 5,5 Joshua Newman Night Duty, Teorie, Striking A Pose

2
ML: 26,0

76.20

Moorland Rambler
8j. b W (Telescope - Fragrant Rose)

Trainer: J Williams
Besitzer: R Stark & Mrs J Williams

C Gethings

21.11 Chepstow 7 72.1 3914 4.066 13,0 C Gethings High Tea, Analiese, A Perfect Day
07.11 Exeter 4 72.1 3366 8.714 23,0 C Gethings Haas Boy, Dirty Den, Phoenix Risen
18.10 Newton Abbot 7 68.5 4336 5.446 17,0 C Gethings El Capitaine, Busy Being Busy, Stinginhisst
28.02 Ffos Las 1 74.4 4023 3.248 7,5 David Noonan El Bandido Pancho, Leech
30.01 Wincanton 4 74.8 3986 3.697 10,0 David Noonan Gentleman Jacques, Our Bill's Aunt, Olivia 

3
ML: 7,5

75.70

Robber's Bridge
8j. b W (Frammassone - Mille Et Une Nuits)

Trainer: Dan Horsford
Besitzer: R H J Martin & Club 45

Brendan Powell

29.08 Fontwell 3 70.8 4375 4.066 5,0 Brendan Powell Gold Link, Lightning Maqueen
25.06 Worcester 3 73.5 4023 3.248 4,3 Brendan Powell Just Chasing May, Boskill Borden
09.05 Market Rasen 2 76.2 4151 3.697 2,1 Henry Brooke Iron Heart, Matoury
20.04 Market Rasen 1 70.8 3749 3.697 7,0 Henry Brooke Greatness Awaits, Livano Bello
16.10 Worcester 4 70.8 4023 3.248 7,5 James Best Double Powerful, Strackan, Despereaux

4
ML: 15,0

75.70

It's A Breeze
7j. b W (Walk In The Park - Blodge)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Helen Moger

Jay Tidball

16.12 Wincanton 8 70.8 3063 4.753 21,0 Ben Bromley Poet Laureate, Phoenix Risen, Oakley's Wa
17.11 Plumpton 3 75.3 4129 5.044 5,0 P W Mullins Clear Storm, Hidor De Bersy
16.04 Ffos Las 7 72.1 4023 4.753 9,5 H Cobden Akimos, Devon Dude, Guchen
07.03 Exeter 6 72.1 3366 3.697 4,5 Freddie Gingell In Limbo, Zainy Champ, What U Wanna Do 
17.12 Wincanton 3 71.7 3063 3.540 12,0 Lorcan Williams Don't Mind If I Do, Renoir

5
ML: 17,0

75.30

Shuil Ceoil
8j. ch W (Mount Nelson - Shuil Bob)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: R Flower

Bradley Harris

15.11 Uttoxeter 3 74.4 4012 3.248 9,5 C O'Farrell My Granny Lily, Drayton Flyer
10.10 Chepstow 15 71.2 3914 5.281 29,0 C O'Farrell Got A Dream, Dirty Den, Lundi Noir
23.04 Perth 5 76.2 4816 3.974 5,5 Stephen Connor Henrysbrotherjack, Maggies Boy, Wee Alki
28.03 Fontwell 2 76.2 4375 3.248 3,7 Benjamin Macey Summer In Milan, Bobalot
26.01 Fontwell 1 72.6 4375 3.248 2,5 James Bowen Vendant, Summer In Milan

6
ML: 26,0

75.30

Iamcelestialgift
8j. ch W (Spanish Moon - Rose Star)

Trainer: D Killahena & G McPherson
Besitzer: Dl Adams, Ja Adams & G Mc

Kielan Woods

11.12 Taunton 13 76.2 4808 4.753 41,0 Nick Slatter Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
05.10 Uttoxeter 4 74.4 4691 4.066 11,0 Kielan Woods Court In A Storm, Axel Bleue, Jazz De Cotte
08.04 Carlisle 1 73.0 3878 3.812 2,8 Kielan Woods Theatre Light, Cahier's Den

7
ML: 17,0

74.80

Benignitas
9j. b S (Fracas - Saintly Hertfield)

Trainer: Gordon Treacy
Besitzer: Rathkenny Racing Syndicate

Rian Corcoran

16.03 Chepstow 3 72.1 3914 4.193 17,0 Alan Johns Jena D'oudairies, Bellas Bridge
09.02 Chepstow 3 67.6 3229 4.193 126,0 Alan Johns Juby Ball, Ben Solo
12.05 Upcott Cross 3 73.0 4828 4.193 5,0 D Andrews Important Notice, Summer Jam
28.04 Stafford Cross U 73.0 4828 4.193 7,0 D Andrews Whitsand Bay, Boys Will Be Boys, My Lucky
15.01 Turtulla 1 72.6 4828 4.193 7,0 T Walsh All Loved Up, Fameazar

8
ML: 6,0

74.40

Getaway With You
8j. ch W (Getaway - Dizzy Frizzy)

Trainer: D Killahena & G McPherson
Besitzer: The Grand Cru Partnership

Nick Slatter

19.12 Uttoxeter 2 72.6 4012 3.248 3,5 Nick Slatter Eric Carmen, Osterberg
13.12 Lingfield 1 73.9 3923 3.248 2,6 Nick Slatter Court One, Kankin
04.12 Leicester 1 67.6 4124 3.169 1,6 Nick Slatter Fox Cottage, Troop Ship
27.11 Lingfield 1 68.0 3923 3.248 5,0 Nick Slatter Court One, Dartmouth Rose
09.11 Ffos Las 2 64.4 4023 3.248 7,5 Nick Slatter El Bandido Pancho, Mac's Legacy

9
ML: 26,0

73.90

Directly
7j. b W (Telescope - Kansas City)

Trainer: S Drinkwater
Besitzer: The Racing Life Podcast - S1

Ben Jones

16.11 Cheltenham 13 71.7 3298 10.892 501,0 S Burton Soldier Reeves, Gaelic Pride, Bespoke Tailo
01.11 Ascot 5 69.9 3161 8.986 29,0 Brendan Powell Military Alliance, Soomaroy, Start Again
05.12 Leicester 5 69.9 3121 5.446 67,0 R Patrick Authodidacte, Carismatic Soldier, Malinifice
16.09 Worcester 4 70.8 3219 2.451 12,0 R T Dunne Romeo Foxtrot, Start Again, Presenting Mila

10
ML: 26,0

73.90

Largy Panic
6j. b W (Getaway - Cant Wait)

Trainer: Ben Clarke
Besitzer: Octavians Vi

Toby McCain-Mitchell

16.12 Wincanton 9 71.7 3063 3.812 67,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Swingin Safari, Bespoke Tailor, Constellatio
21.11 Chepstow 7 69.9 3233 4.193 34,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Doctors Hill, Lasko Des Obeaux, Razors Ed
09.11 Ffos Las U 71.7 4023 4.193 15,0 Thomas Bellamy They Call Me Hugo, Inishcorker, Allstitchedu
08.03 Kirkistown 2 77.1 4828 4.193 9,0 S Connor My Life Be Like, Chichester Park
08.12 Tattersalls 4 74.8 4828 4.193 7,0 S Connor Kalkbrenner, Riskaway, Kamino Bello

11
ML: 11,0

73.50

Olivia Kate
7j. gr S (Black Sam Bellamy - Another Kate)

Trainer: M Sheppard
Besitzer: Exors Of The Late Mr David 

Stan Sheppard

28.12 Leicester 4 71.2 4124 3.697 11,0 Stan Sheppard Jhentong Enki, Smile Back, Stamina Chope
04.12 Leicester 1 71.7 3121 3.214 3,2 Ned Fox Out Of Focus, Hawk Stone
23.10 Ludlow U 70.8 4275 3.697 8,5 Stan Sheppard Sun Joy, Isabel De Clare, Briery Butterfly
10.10 Chepstow 5 68.9 3229 4.225 8,0 Stan Sheppard Sweet Caryline, Princess Keri, Jackeline
12.02 Hereford 5 71.2 4374 3.248 4,0 Ned Fox Gata Ban, Hellfire Princess, Miss Pearl

12
ML: 9,0

73.00

Victory Shout
5j. b W (Frankel - Correze)

Trainer: S Hosie
Besitzer: Kenyon & Van Der Horst

Harry Kimber

17.12 Newbury 9 71.7 3282 6.535 151,0 Harry Kimber Kadastral, Legal Weapon, Campbell Black
07.11 Fontwell 11 71.7 3568 4.193 81,0 Harry Kimber Kocktail Bleu, Roi Du Risk, Broomfield Aderr
28.06 Windsor 9 56.7 2303 9.483 41,0 George Downing Wisper, Westridge, Andaleep
08.06 Goodwood 7 60.3 3219 12.885 21,0 H Crouch Aggagio, Spirit Mixer, Sheradann
10.05 Ascot 4 60.8 2406 16.200 41,0 S H James Night Breeze, Ocean Of Dreams, Houstonn
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5
16:02

4348 m
6.886 

H

Bet On PricedUp Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

PLCPT QUAPT

13
ML: 13,0

73.00

Prairie Diamond
7j. b W (Diamond Boy - Siba De La Pampa)

Trainer: M Keighley
Besitzer: N McAllen

Freddie Keighley

14.12 Southwell 4 74.8 3184 3.248 11,0 Freddie Keighley Tigers Moon, Shan't Wait, Lusso Milan
20.11 Wincanton U 73.9 3986 4.357 8,5 Archie Loweth Our Dylan, Watchoutitscookie, Staff Sergea
28.11 Taunton 6 71.7 3823 5.281 3,2 Daire James McConvill Ugo Bingo, Sassified, Zhang Fei
21.11 Wincanton 1 72.6 3986 3.697 9,5 Freddie Keighley Sassified, Imperial Jade
30.08 Fontwell 3 73.0 3568 3.248 12,0 Beau Morgan Footloose Man, Graffiti

14
ML: 8,0

72.10

Storming Nelson
7j. b W (Mount Nelson - Storming Strumpet)

Trainer: S Gardner
Besitzer: D V Gardner

Lucy Gardner

08.12 Fontwell 3 71.7 3568 3.248 5,0 Lucy Gardner Calshot Spit, Bridge
21.11 Chepstow 4 70.3 3233 3.248 17,0 Lucy Gardner Reinado, Mumbles, Miss Maxfort
10.03 Stratford 9 69.4 3756 4.304 13,0 Lucy Gardner Chicago Storm, Miss Kassiopi, Dish Of The 
21.02 Exeter U 73.0 4350 4.753 17,0 Lucy Gardner Diamatiste, Chauffeur Driven, Cooleenymor
08.02 Warwick 7 68.0 3219 8.714 19,0 Lucy Gardner Celtic Art, Casi Crudo, Sao Carlos

15
ML: 34,0

71.70

Whatmakes Honey B
7j. b S (Workforce - Another Chance)

Trainer: H Brown
Besitzer: Harriet Brown Racing Club

Chad Bament

07.11 Fontwell U 73.5 3568 3.248 51,0 Bryan Carver Low Expectations, Tigers Moon, Diamond D
10.03 Taunton 1 72.6 3823 4.753 15,0 Chad Bament Sevenofus, Mach Ten
18.02 Taunton 6 69.9 3314 4.955 101,0 Ben Godfrey Cornish Storm, Blacksamssenorita, Public E
04.02 Taunton 5 70.8 3314 7.134 201,0 David Noonan Tour Ovalie, Barrabool, Anno Power
16.01 Wincanton 6 70.3 3063 3.697 251,0 David Noonan South Omo Zone, Eternal Angel, I'd Go Man

16
ML: 26,0

71.70

Weseekherthere
7j. b S (Elusive Pimpernel - Rhythm Nation)

Trainer: P Hobbs & J White
Besitzer: Peter Williams

Sean Houlihan

05.12 Exeter 5 72.6 4650 3.697 29,0 James Turner Hardy Buck, Gingerbred, See The Green
11.11 Lingfield 7 75.7 4728 3.248 17,0 Callum Pritchard The Big Reveal, I'm Your Buckaroo, Expres
08.05 Fontwell 5 75.3 5181 4.066 12,0 M G Nolan The Bold Thady, Thirtyfour Thirty, Westtara
21.04 Wincanton 7 68.5 4300 7.846 34,0 M G Nolan Sabrina, Irish Hill, Katate Dori
29.11 Hereford 2 73.5 3957 4.225 34,0 M G Nolan Ooh Betty, Fenney Brook

17
ML: 11,0

71.20

Locked Down Lad
6j. b W (Linda's Lad - Euro Bond)

Trainer: J Tickle
Besitzer: Keiran Johns

Taylor Fisher

23.11 Windsor 3 75.3 4023 3.697 4,0 Callum Pritchard Low Expectations, Miss Kassiopi
05.11 Chepstow 2 69.9 3914 3.248 5,0 Callum Pritchard Crossbeau, Highbury Hill
15.10 Worcester 3 69.4 4023 3.248 7,5 Rian Corcoran Jorebel, Ballyhiho
07.09 Fontwell 3 70.3 4375 3.248 11,0 Callum Pritchard Shantou Lucky, Inspector Lynley
20.08 Worcester 2 68.0 4023 3.248 15,0 Bryan Carver Hobie, Kintaro

18
ML: 11,0

70.80

Tom Taggle
6j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Taggle Og)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: C M Marles Partnership

Isabel Williams

27.11 Taunton 3 70.8 4808 4.753 5,0 Isabel Williams Avada Kedavra, Summerleaze, Iris Des Issa
05.11 Chepstow U 70.8 3914 3.248 17,0 Conor Ring Crossbeau, Locked Down Lad, Highbury Hill
21.04 Chepstow 1 68.0 4747 3.697 6,5 Adam Wedge Ri Na Cuirte, Impecunious
27.02 Ludlow 6 69.4 4275 3.697 12,0 Adam Wedge Charming Getaway, Passing Pleasure, Chur
04.02 Taunton 4 68.0 3823 4.753 3,5 Adam Wedge Rodney, Our Dylan, Zucayan

Ergebnis: Quoten:


